Unit Code
A5100
A5111

B5100
B5101
B5110
B5112
B5131
B5150
B5152
B6264
B5191
B5192

C5100
C5127
5191
C5192

E6100

H5100
H5110
H5150

L5101
L5110
L5111

M5100
M5109
M5127
M5128
M5132C
M5134C
M5135C
M5139C
M5160
M5191
M5192

P5101
P5104
P5107
P5110
P5113
P5115

Unit Name
Studying Theologically
Introduction to Biblical Languages

Introduction to Reading, Interpreting, Applying the Bible
Survey of the Bible

Survey of the Old Testament

Survey of the Pentateuch

Survey of the Prophets

Survey of the New Testament

Survey of the Synoptic Gospels

Prison Epistles

Introduction to [Topic]

Issuesin [Topic]

Basic Pastoral Counselling
Introduction to Chaplaincy
Introduction to [Topic]
Issuesin [Topic]

Christian Ethics

Church History Survey
Survey of Early Church History
Reform and Reformers

Introduction to Christian Worship
Introduction to Preaching
Preachingll

Introduction to World Mission
Engagingin Discipleship

Introduction to Cross-Cultural Mission
Developing Cross-Cultural Competence
Introduction to Church Planting
TheJourney of Church Planting Teams
The Person of the Church Planter
Church Planting Proposal Seminar
Reaching Australians/New Zealanders with the Gospel
Introduction to [Topic]

Issuesin [Topic]

Introduction to Pastoral Ministry and Practice
Introduction to Theological Study

The Context of Pastoral Ministry

Introduction to Youth Ministry

Introduction to Children’s Ministry
Developing a Youth Ministry

Price
$1,990
$1,990

$3,980
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990

$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990

$1,990

$1,990
$1,990
$1,990

$1,990
$1,990
$1,990

$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$7,340
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$7,000
$1,990

$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990



P5116
P5118
P5123
P5133
P5145
P5148
P5150
P5151
P5155
P5159
P5161
P5171
P5172
P6172
P5191
P5192

S5101
S5191
$5192

15104
T5105
T5110
T5113
T5115
T5116
T6210
T5191
T5192

X5190
X5193
X5194
X5195
X5196

Youth Ministry and Personal Growth

Culture and Context for Youth Ministry

Healing Prayer
Kingdom and Spirit

Introduction to Ministry in the Church

Basics of Christian Worship
Basics of Pastoral Preaching
Preaching and Culture
Introduction to Christian Leadership
Church Movement Distinctives
Transformational Leadership
Supervised Ministry |
Supervised Ministry Il
Supervised Ministry Il
Introduction to [Topic]
Issuesin [Topic]

Introduction to Spiritual Formation
Introduction to [Topic]
Issuesin [Topic]

Kingdom Theology History Identity
Introduction to Christian Doctrines

The Person and Work of Christ

The Self-Revealing God

Spirit and Church

Person and Work of the Holy Spirit
Person and Work of Christ
Introduction to [Topic]

Issuesin [Topic]

Capstone Unit in [Discipline]
Ministry Seminar in [Topic]
Field Work in [Discipline]
Independent Guided Study

Action Learning in a Ministry Context

$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$7,340
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990

$7,340
$1,990
$1,990

$3,980
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990
$1,990

$1,990
$7,000

$13,000

$2,290
$2,290



